Qualifizierte zum Finale
AGRAVIS-Technik BvL + Saltenbrock Amateur-Cup 2022

St. Georg Salzkotten 18. - 20.03.2022
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Marisa Lucia Carbotti
Diana Burmeister
Manfred Ebbesmeier
Hanna Schelhas
Alina Queren

CapicellaR
Cherish Touch DB
Devid 4

Grey Greta
CavalloB 3

Sudheimer Outdoors Brakel 20. - 24.04.2022

Charlotte Liedhegener
Alexander Kiilker
Christine Siegmund
Lena Beringmeier
Jannike Schneider

Anthea ML
Cassandro AK
Acardia 8
Katinka 201
Tucano S

Harsewinkeler Maiturnier 29.04. - 01.05.2022

Lisa-Marie Hemschenherm
Lisanne Bobe

Rike Schierloh

Nicole Nordhoff

Hendrik Scharpenberg

Hesselteichs Movie Maker
Champino N

Dacanara

Bella Kiri

AsterixZ 3

Espelkamper Reitertage 06. - 08.05.2022

Rachel Lutze
Desiree Buck
Amelie Redeker
Saskia Strathmeier
Inken-Pia Mssing

Cellestials Sonic

Cascaluna de La montagne
Amadeus 1070

Cessana MH

Chacoons Chardonnay

Lienen Dressur- und Springturnier 05. - 08.05.2022

Gerrit Grijsen

Rike Schierloh

Lisa Pieper

Andreas Westlinning
Laura Elkmann

Cara mia Paola G
Dacanara
Corly Sue
Adria 181
Cronerbe

Coesfeld/Lette 20. - 22.05.2022

Verena Konning
Hanna Schultewolter
Carolin Entrup

Lea Palster

Hanna Schultewolter

Call me Kénning
Cornet's Cylano
Catch my Heart 4
Plot's Cracker SP
Miss Marpele

PLS Hellefeld 26. - 29.05.2022

Rahel Worm
Annabel Nagel
Sophie Hupertz

Balounita 5
Calvados Ass
Astorija

7,8
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,5

8,4
8,3
8,2

7,8

8,5
8,3
8,1
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7,2
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7,9
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7,8

7,8
7,4
7,3
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Bjorn Kaldewei Sir Heartbreaker 5

Janina Stoll Zintrexo
Gronau 26. - 29.05.2022 (abgesagt!)
Ascheberg 10. - 12.06.2022
1. Abteilung
Gerrit Grijsen Cara mia Paola G
Alina Hagemann Miss Baloubina
Chiara Melis Adagio 112
Hendrik Kloppenborg Congreesa
Andre Horstmann All my Hope 4
Dominik Hagemann Charleston’s Big Boy
2. Abteilung
Silvia Gripshover Bacardi 262
Lena Maria Farwick Kyou Little Beauty
Carolin Entrup Catch my Heart 4
Linda Oesselke Cendra 9
Vanessa Kiimer Perigueux’s Paula
Senden 01.07.-03.07.2022
1.Abteilung
Franziska Schroer Dolittle K
Pia Deipenbrock Coockie Sunshine
Carolin Stover Donna Z
Lena Marie Farwick Kyou little Beauty
Amelie TOnnissen Haya 28
Sabrina Fenst F-Red Bull
Anne Dieckmann Palina R
2.Abteilung
Juliet Reckers Limnad van de Hertoghoeve
Alina Hagemann Miss Baloubina
Chiara Melis Adagio 112
Carolin Entrup Catch my Heart 4
Anja Langenstroer Corlini

7,2
7,1

8,2

7,6
7,8
7,6
7,6

8,1
7,9
7,9
7,7
7,7

8,1
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,6
7,6

7,9
7,8
7,7
7,7



